Description
Models PT4655XL and PT4656XL measure polymer melt pressure
in an injection molding machine nozzle or a hot runner. A protective
flexible armored cable extends from its electronic housing to the
tip for unmatched strength and increased life. Each model has a
built - in amplifier to provide 0 to 5 Vdc (PT4655XL), 1 to 6 Vdc
(PT4655BXL), 0 to 10 Vdc (PT4656XL) or 1 to 11 Vdc (PT4656BXL)
output to data acquisition or SPC/SQC programs. The amplified

±15%
Span Adjustment Range: ±15%
Ordering Guide for PT4655XL & PT4656XL Series
PT4655XL   XX
PT4655BXL XX
PT4656XL   XX
PT4656BXL XX
Pressure Range (psi)
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly sold separately. For additional
options please consult factory.
Amplified Output Nozzle Pressure Transducers for Injection Molding Applications
Dimensions
189
Ordering Guide
Ordering Example: PT4656XL - 10M
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin  cable assembly sold separately. Refer to Accessories and Options Section.
• Transducer Options: Refer to Accessories and Options Section for complete information on stem length, diaphragm and thread coatings and
electrical connectors.
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information. Refer to Accessories and Options Section for additional delivery time on products with added options.
Note: 30,000 psi model available. Please consult factory.
Model Pressure Range (psi)
Code Range
PT4655XL 3M 0 - 3,000
(0 - 5 Vdc output) 5M 0 - 5,000
PT4655BXL 7.5M 0 - 7,500
(1 - 6 Vdc output) 10M 0 - 10,000
PT4656XL 15M 0 - 15,000
(0 - 10 Vdc output) 20M 0 - 20,000
PT4656BXL
(1 - 11 VDC output)
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
(           )
.307
.305
7.80
7.75
45˚
(          )
.318
.312
8.08
7.92
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
Ø1.5
(38.1)
3.50
(88.9)
.49
(12.45)
REF
33.12 ±50
(841.2 ±12.7)
NOMINAL
28.00 ±.50
(711.2 ±12.7)
1/2 HEX
.68
(17.27)
MTG LUG
.20 (5.08) O.D.
FLEXIBLE ARMOR
1/2-20 UNF-2A
JAM BUSHING
.81
(20.57)